
Pos 

 

CUP 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

PRODUCTION 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

SUPERSPORT 

1 

2 

 

TROPHY 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

444 

999 

171 

16 

61 

88 

55 

214 

66 

23 

18 

310 

555 

760 

58 

5 

Name 

DUSTIN ZAHURSKY 

KELLEY SPIELBERG 

MIKE BRYANT 

JEFF RAGGIO 

ROSS JAFEE 

MIKE DEAN 

JEFF ELGHANAYAN 

DAVID ANDERSON 

ROB DIETSCH 

BRANDON SLOAN 

ROBB BONANNO 

TOM MACMILLAN 

NICOLAI ELGHANAYAN 

MICHAEL REYNOLDS 

ALLEN RUSSEK 

GREG NITZKOWSKI 

Class 

CUP 

CUP 

CUP 

CUP 

P RO D U CT I O N  

P RO D U CT I O N  

P RO D U CT I O N  

P RO D U CT I O N  

P RO D U CT I O N  

P RO D U CT I O N  

S U P E RS P O RT  

S U P E RS P O RT  

TROPHY 

TROPHY 

TROPHY 

TROPHY 

Laps 

12 

12 

11 

1 

12 

12 

11 

11 

9 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

Diff 

10.199 

1 Lap 

11 Laps 

0.151 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

12 Laps 

24.293 

32.529 

33.250 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:40.861 

1:40.659 

1:41.644 

1:41.077 

1:40.401 

1:44.160 

1:44.120 

1:46.036 

1:36.942 

1:39.064 

1:34.276 

1:36.976 

1:36.722 

1:37.272 

Make - Model 

LOTUS 

LOTUS 

LOTUS 

LOTUS 

LOTUS 

LOTUS 

LOTUS 

LOTUS 

LOTUS ELISE 

LOTUS 

LOTUS 

LOTUS 

LOTUS 

LOTUS 

LOTUS 

LOTUS 

Sponsor 

VSA Motorsports 

VSA Motorsports 

VSA Motorsports 

SP Motorsports 

SP Motorsports 

VSA Motorsports 

Dietsch Motorsports 

SP Motorsports 

ESPERSSO & EXOTICS 

VSA Motorsports 

VSA Motorsports 

VSA Motorsports 

DRS 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

32.529 

Avg. Speed 

76.722 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.276 

Best Speed 

85.918 

Best Lap by 

555 - NICOLAI ELGHANAYAN 

 

NASA NorCal MRLS Raceway May 14-15 

Group L - Lotus Cup USA 

Group L -  Saturday Race 

Race started at 16:15:43 

Laguna Seca 2.250 miles 

5/14/2016 04:10 PM 


